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Women / XS / XS s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Smith1717
Lake Erie

9.250 9.800 9.3509.050 37.450
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Brynn Small1716
Iowa

8.650 9.200 9.5009.625 36.975
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Tabi  McDaniel1728
South Carolina

8.800 9.150 9.1509.350 36.450
2 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / XS / XS s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Springer1719
Lake Erie

9.200 9.700 9.6759.450 38.025
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Emmalie Mitzel1710
Lake Erie

8.900 9.725 9.5509.325 37.500
6 1 5 3 2 

2 

Makayla Smith1718
Lake Erie

9.250 9.625 9.0509.550 37.475
2 3 1 7 3 

3 

Dori  Davis1723
South Carolina

9.300 9.275 9.5758.800 36.950
1 5 8 2 4 

4 

Hannah  McDaniel1727
South Carolina

8.750 9.350 9.2759.475 36.850
7 4 2T 4 5 

5 

Hadyn  Hines1725
South Carolina

9.100 9.050 9.2509.225 36.625
4T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Lacey  Johnson1726
South Carolina

9.100 8.700 9.2009.475 36.475
4T 8T 2T 6 7 

7 

Gwen  Wooley1731
South Carolina

8.350 8.950 8.8508.725 34.875
8 7 9 8 8 

8 

Reese Kulman1706
Michigan

8.150 8.700 8.3509.050 34.250
9 8T 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Lee Bissett1703
Florida

9.475 9.300 9.5509.700 38.025
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Timara Berry1702
Lake Erie

9.250 9.550 9.4009.300 37.500
2 1 7T 5 2 

2 

Isabella Caccavelli1705
New England

9.150 9.125 9.5009.500 37.275
3 7 3 2 3 

3 

Alyson Partain1711
Florida

9.050 9.325 9.2259.625 37.225
4T 5 2 9 4 

4 

Hannah Shell1715
Lake Erie

8.950 9.400 9.4509.350 37.150
6T 3 4 4 5 

5 

Chyna  Stenson1730
South Carolina

8.850 9.450 9.4759.325 37.100
8 2 5T 3 6 

6 

Bethany Barrett1701
Iowa

8.950 9.100 9.3509.325 36.725
6T 8 5T 6T 7 

7 

Alivia  Honeycutt1729
South Carolina

9.050 9.350 9.2509.000 36.650
4T 4 9 8 8 

8 

Victoria Manion1708
Michigan

8.800 8.800 9.0509.300 35.950
9 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Christina Bullard1704
Lake Erie

8.500 8.900 9.3508.650 35.400
10 9 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara McDowell1709
Florida

9.550 9.375 9.6259.650 38.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aimee Randall1712
Southern Pacific

9.275 9.000 9.3509.500 37.125
2 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Sydney Stanaland1720
Florida

9.200 9.200 9.2509.425 37.075
4T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Baylee Todd1721
Florida

9.225 9.000 9.5259.275 37.025
3 3T 6 3 4 

4 

Dominique Waddell1722
Southern Pacific

9.200 8.750 9.1509.300 36.400
4T 6 5 6 5 

5 

Melanie Fischer1732
Iowa

8.400 8.800 9.0009.250 35.450
10 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Skyler  Graham1724
South Carolina

8.600 8.400 9.0009.150 35.150
9 8 8 7T 7 

7 

Joslyn Reed1713
Michigan

8.675 8.600 8.8009.000 35.075
8 7 9 10 8 

8 

Emily Roper1714
Michigan

8.700 8.300 8.9258.350 34.275
7 9 10 9 9 

9 

Victoria Lemieux1707
New England

9.150 0.000 9.6509.350 28.150
6 10 4 1 10 

10 
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